同軸コンタクト
Find Contacts Fast - Online High-Speed Contacts Guide at www.amphenol-aerospace.com • 800-678-0141
C
on
ta
ct
s
C

Find Contacts Fast - Online High-Speed Contacts Guide at www.amphenol-aerospace.com • 800-678-014158
Concentric Twinax Contacts
General Description, Contact Part Number Guide by Cable
Unassembled Components of Size 12 Concentric
Twinax Contact
SIZE 10 & 12 CONCENTRIC TWINAX CONTACTS FOR USE IN D38999 CONNECTORS
Connector
Series Contact Size
For use with
Cable Comments
Concentric Twinaxial Contact
Part Number
(Termination Instruction Sheet)**
Pin Socket
D38999 Series I, III 10 5M2022-003
Supplied with
Thermal fit sleeve
21-033844-001
(L-1255-A)
21-033843-001
(L-1255-B)
D38999 Series I, III
12
M17/176-00002
JN1104 Interface
21-033909-025
(L-2092-G)
21-033908-025
(L-2092-G)
ST5M1212-002
TWC-78-1
G771553
0024A0024
21-033909-028
(L-2092-G)
21-033908-028
(L-2092-G)
5M 2022-003
Fileca F2709-13-CA
10612
21-033909-029
(L-2092-H)
21-033908-029
(L-2092-H)
EPD32263A
GSC-12-2548-00
5PTM1T04-1 21-033909-081
(L-2092-AB)
21-033908-081
(L-2092-AB)ASNE0849
VG95218T023D002
21-033909-091
(L-2092-AC)
21-033908-091
(L-2092-AC)
55PC1221-24 Same as -91 except
new ferrule with
wire support
21-033909-101
(L-2092-AC)
21-033908-101
(L-2092-AC)VG95218T023D002
M27500A22D2T23 21-033909-131 21-033908-131
D38999 Series II
GSC-12-2549-00
JN1104 Interface
21-033640-025
(L-2092-W)M17/176-00002
0024A0024
21-033640-028
(L-2092-V)
Concentric Twinax Contacts Size 12
AMPHENOL TWINAX CONTACTS

Find Contacts Fast - Online High-Speed Contacts Guide at www.amphenol-aerospace.com • 800-678-014162
Coax, Twinax & Triax PC Tail Contacts
Contact Part Number Guide
 PC TAIL COAX, TWINAX, AND TRIAX CONTACTS FOR USE IN D38999 SERIES I & III CONNECTORS
Size Tails* Comments
PC Tail Coax
 Contact Part
Number
PC Tail Twinax
Contact Part
Number
PC Tail Triax
 Contact Part
Number
8 Pin
PCB 2 tails
21-033733-007
For epoxy filled connector 21-033733-002
For epoxy filled connector 21-033733-004
21-033733-009
21-033733-008
PCB 4 outer tails, 1 inner 21-033733-005
PCB 3 tails
M39029/90/91 Interface 21-033967-115
21-033967-125
21-033967-015
21-033967-045
21-033967-055
21-033967-065
21-033967-085
21-033967-095
P-209550†
PCB 9 tails
P-209532-1
P-209532-2
PCB 3 tails
21-033828-001
21-033828-021
21-033828-041
8 Socket
PCB 2 tails
21-033426-001
M39029/91 Interface
Outer body grounded to shell
DB-109002
21-033919-015
21-033919-025
PCB 3 tails
21-033426-021 21-033921-015
21-033426-041 21-033921-025
21-033921-045
21-033921-035
21-033921-065
21-033921-075
21-033921-115†
AS39029/114 Type
(with hood)
21-033479-001
AS39029/114 Type
(with hood)
21-033479-021
M39029/90/91 Interface
.040 dia. tails
21-033921-105†
PCB 2 tails
Outer body grounded to shell 21-033840-021
Outer body grounded to shell 21-033841-001
PCB 3 tails 21-033840-001
10 Pin PCB 2 tails Outer body grounded to shell 21-033844-002†
*  Consult Amphenol Aerospace for tail configurations and tail diameters.
† Consult Amphenol Aerospace for current release of this contact.

Find Contacts Fast - Online High-Speed Contacts Guide at www.amphenol-aerospace.com • 800-678-0141 63
Coax, Twinax & Triax PC Tail Contacts
Contact Part Number Guide
 PC TAIL COAX, TWINAX, AND TRIAX CONTACTS FOR USE IN D38999 SERIES I & III CONNECTORS
Size Tails* Comments
PC Tail Coax
 Contact Part Number
PC Tail Twinax Contact Part
Number
12 Pin PCB 2 tails
21-033686-008
Outer tail clip type
21-033686-009
21-033686-005
21-033686-010
Outer tail clip type 21-033686-013
For epoxy filled connector 21-033687-006
21-033687-007
21-033686-016†
12 Socket
PCB 2 tails
21-033614-001
21-033614-021
21-033614-041
Outer tail clip type 21-033611-003
Outer tail clip type, M38999 Series II 21-033430-001
M38999 Series II 21-033430-021
PCB 3 tails 21-033440-001
M38999 Series II 21-033430-041
16 Pin
PCB 1 tail
Outer body grounded to shell 21-033634-015
Outer body grounded to shell 21-033634-035
21-033634-045
PCB 2 tails
21-033856-015
21-033856-065
21-033386-001
PCB 90 degree, 2 tails 21-033856-025
16 Socket PCB 2 tails
21-033857-001
21-033857-008
21-033857-007
21-033610-001
21-033610-002
21-033441-001
M38999 Series II
21-033606-001
21-033606-021†
21-033606-031†
21-033610-003
21-033857-003
12 Pin PCB 4 tails
JN1104 Interface
21-033633-001†**
21-033633-002**
21-033633-006**
21-033633-007**
12 Socket PCB 4 tails
21-033393-006**
21-033393-005**
M38999 Series II, JN1104 Interface 21-033433-001**
*  Consult Amphenol Aerospace for tail configurations and tail diameters.
** Size 12 twinax and triax contacts are intermatable.